Pontus Schmidt
Roger Johansson
Mattias  Jansson
Fredrik Hallgren
David Rexander
Lina Franzén
Joakim Stromberg
Thomas  Persson
Mikael Hornqist

Alexander Johansson
Josefine  Thornkvist

Domare:

Forening

Orebro Pistol o Sportskytteklubb
Mjolby Pistolklubb

Aby Skytteklubb

Krokeks Skytteforening
Linkdpings Skytteférening

Aby Skytteklubb

Linkdpings Skytteférening
Linkdpings Skytteférening
Linkopings Skytteférening

Forening

Mijolby Pistolklubb
Foreningen Frovi-Lindesberg -
Pistolskyttar

Thomas Persson

Skjutledare: Joakim Stromberg

Linkdping: 2016-05-25

DM Grovpistol Ostergétland

Arrangor: Linkdpings Skf 2016-05-25

Disciplin Grovpistol

Klass
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr

Disciplin Sportpistol
Plac

Klass
HJ
DJ

Licens

1329528
1171660
1406459
274977
ej Licens
264875
968346
130202
3761830

Licens
1377875
1370955

Plac S1
47

1 49
2 46
3 43
45

4 46
5 44
6 46
7 48

1
1

45
48

S2
47
50
48
49
44
43
45
43
44

S2
43
48

S3
45
46
40
43
40
42
44
44
45

S3
43
46

S4
43
45
46
44
47
46
45
43
41

S4
48
49

S5
50
46
45
48
45
42
41
45
47

S5
44
50

S6
49
47
47
46
45
44
44
46
40

S6
47
48

SUM1
281
283
272
273
266
263
263
267
265

SUM1
270
289

S7
49
49
46
46
40
41
46
43
37

S7
49
48

S8
49
44
42
43
44
44
43
44
31

S8
45
46

S9 S10 S11 S12 SUM2 Total

49
47
46
42
41
37
39
42
43

S9
46
45

49
44
48
46
45
46
37
37
34

S10 S11 S12 SUM2 Total

47
43
44
44
46
46
44
33
45

48
49
47
47
46
43
42
44
37

42 45 45
50 48 48

201
276
273
268
262
257
251
243
227

272
285

572
559
545
541
528
520
514
510
492

542
574

X

11



